

Boulder Museum of Contemporary Art

1750 13th Street Boulder, Colorado 80302 303.443.2122

BMOCA.org

For Immediate Release

Boulder Museum of Contemporary Art (BMoCA) Announces the return of ARTMIX 2024

Auction Fundraising Event

BOULDER, CO - March 12, 2024 – Boulder Museum of Contemporary Art announces the return of ARTMIX. Celebrate + support + collect contemporary art at ARTMIX, BMoCA's signature art auction and biggest party of the year – now in the Spring!

Join us for an unforgettable evening on May 10, 2024 @ BMoCA, featuring fabulous food from Three Leaf Catering, drink, music, and a curated silent auction with incredible works by 100 regional creatives, many of whom will also be in attendance. Our curators have selected outstanding works in a range of price points. Proceeds benefit the artists, as well as BMoCA's exhibitions and education outreach programs serving over 220,000 people each year.



This will be the first year BMoCA's curator, Jane Burke is involved, who commented, "I'm looking forward to being on the other (organizing) side of ARTMIX for the first time. I'm excited to help recruit new and familiar artists to BMoCA for this event and fill the galleries with a wide range of covetable work!"



Boulder Museum of Contemporary Art

1750 13th Street Boulder, Colorado 80302 303.443.2122

BMOCA.org

David Dadone, BMoCA's Executive Director + Chief Curator, says, "ARTMIX is a special evening when our community comes together to celebrate and support the arts. We are thrilled to share works by so many innovative artists who are generously contributing to our silent auction. As BMoCA's most important fundraiser of the year, ARTMIX makes it possible for us to continue presenting meaningful exhibitions and programs. It is always a creative and fun party, and it's the best place to buy art!"

Early Bird Auction & Party Tickets: \$100

On sale February 15 - March 15, 2024. Buy early and save!

VIP Auction & Party Tickets: \$300

On sale February 15, 2024. Receive early access to the exhibition and first opportunity to

purchase artwork at the "Buy It Now" price!

Auction & Party Tickets: \$150

On sale March 16, 2024

BMoCA Member Auction & Party Tickets: \$125

On sale March 16, 2024.

Interested in supporting BMoCA through ARTMIX? Please contact Sara Pike at sara@bmoca.org to learn more about corporate and individual sponsorship opportunities!

Schedule of Events:

5-6pm VIP Preview

Preview the exhibitions and have the first opportunity to "Buy It Now" before the party starts. Your VIP ticket also includes champagne & a guided tour of the exhibition

6-9pm Auction & Party

Come & enjoy an evening of food, drinks, and fantastic artwork that is all open for auction bidding. Bidding ends at 8pm. A great opportunity to fill your blank walls or buy mom a fantastic gift!



Boulder Museum of Contemporary Art

1750 13th Street Boulder, Colorado 80302 303.443.2122

BMOCA.org

Thank you to our generous sponsors!

Presenting sponsor: Frasier Retirement Community

Supporting sponsors: Signature Windows + Doors, Marvin, Moxie Sozo

Contributing sponsor: Spirit Hound Distillers, Three Leaf Catering, Suerte Teguila, The

Digital Frontier

About BMoCA

Boulder Museum of Contemporary Art (BMoCA) inspires creativity and fosters community through contemporary art. Since 1972 BMoCA has grown from an artist-founded arts center into a regional leader in amplifying artists and serving diverse communities. As a non-collecting museum, BMoCA annually serves 220,000+ people through 20+ exhibitions and 550+ programs at its flagship facility in Boulder, CO and 40+ partner locations across the Denver metro area. BMoCA supports artists through exhibitions, programs, commissions, and publications and features 225+ artists each year.

BMoCA is located at 1750 13th Street in downtown Boulder, Colorado. The museum is open 11am–5pm Tuesday–Sunday (Open at 9am on Saturdays & until 8pm on Wednesdays during Boulder County Farmers Market). Admission is "Pay from Your Heart." <u>BMoCA.org</u> / 303.443.2122.

###

Media Contact

Jennifer Chaparro jennifer@bmoca.org